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The Preliminary Examination will be an objective type examination 

· 70% weightage will be given to the subjects prescribed in syllabus for Law Paper-1 and Law Paper-2 

· 30% weightage shall be given to test proficiency in Hindi and English language 

· Maximum marks – 100 

· No negative marking for wrong answers / unanswered questions 

· The marks obtained in the Preliminary Examination are not counted towards the final ranking 

 

PRELIMS LAW SYLLABUS - 70 MARKS 

 

1. Code of Civil Procedure, 1908 

2. Bhartiya Nyaya Sanhita (Old IPC) 

3. Bhartiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita (Old CrPC) 

4. Bhartiya Sakshaya Sanhita (Old Evidence Act) 

5. The Constitution of India, 

6. Indian Contract Act,1872, 

7. The Limitation Act, 1963, 

8. The Specific Relief Act, 1963, 

9. The Transfer of Property Act, 1882, 

10. Interpretation of Statues, 

11. The Rajasthan Rent Control Act, 2001 

12. The Juvenile Justice (Care and Protection of Children) Act, 2015, 

13. The Negotiable Instruments Act, 1881 (Chapter XVII), 

14. The Probation of Offenders Act, 1958, 

15. Protection of Women from Domestic Violence Act, 2005 

 

PRELIMS ENGLISH SYLLABUS - 15 MARKS 

1. Tenses 

2. Phrasal verbs and idioms 

3. Articles and determiners 

4. Active & passive voice 

5. Direct and indirect speech 

6. Antonyms 

7. Synonyms 

8. Co-ordination & subordination 

9. Modals with concepts 
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PRELIMS HINDI SYLLABUS - 15 MARKS 

A) श द रचना: 

1. सं धएवं सं ध  व“  े द 

2. समास 

3. उपसग’ 

4.  यय 

 

B) श द कारः  

1. त सम, अ³द’त सम, त भव, द शज, वद शी 

2. सं ेा, सव’ नाम, वश षण, Aया, अ  य ( Aया वश षण, संबंध सूचक, व मयबोधक नपात) 

 

C) श दyाान: 

1. पया’यवाची शēद 

2. वलोम शēद 

3. शēद युगमो का अथ’ भ द 

4. वाKयांश क  लए साथ’क शēद 

5. सम ेुत िे भ7 ाेथ’क शēद 

6. समानाथT शēदT का वव क 

7. उपयुN शēद चयन 

8. संबंधवाची शēदावली 

 

D)  ााकररणक को टयााँ: 

1. परसग’ 

2. लग 

3. वचन, 

4. पुVष, 

5. काल, 

6. वृिेU (mood), 

7. पुVष (aspect), 

8. वा य (voice) 

 

E) श द शुिा5 

F) वा य रचना 

G) वा य शुिा5 

H) वराम िाच ह का योग 

I) मुहावरे/ लोकोिाFयााँ 

J) पा रभा षक श दावली: शास नक, िवधक ( वशेषत) 
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MAINS SYLLABUS - 300 MARKS 

 

 

 

LAW PAPER (I) 100 MARKS 

· Code of Civil Procedure, 1908, 

· The Constitution of India, 

· Indian Contract Act,1872, 

· Bhartiya Sakshaya Sanhita (Old Evidence Act) 

· The Limitation Act, 1963, 

· The Specific Relief Act, 1963, 

· The Transfer of Property Act, 1882, 

· Interpretation of Statues, 

· The Rajasthan Rent Control Act, 2001, 

· Order/Judgment Writing 

 

LAW PAPER (II) 100 MARKS 

· Bhartiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita (Old CrPC) 

· Bhartiya Sakshaya Sanhita (Old Evidence Act) 

· Bhartiya Nyaya Sanhita (Old IPC) 

· The Juvenile Justice (Care and Protection of Children) Act, 2015, 

· The Negotiable Instruments Act, 1881 (Chapter XVII), 

· The Probation of Offenders Act, 1958, 

· Protection of Women from Domestic Violence Act, 2005, 

· Framing of Charge /Judgment Writing 

 

 

LANGUAGE PAPER – 1 50 MARKS 

Hindi Essay – Essay writing in Hindi language 

 

LANGUAGE PAPER – 2 50 MARKS 

English Essay – Essay writing in English language. 


